



WBBB010025012024
MACC 271/2024
Regd. No MACC 271/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.13
Dated 24-02-2026

The record is fixed for further PWs.

Both parties file lawyers' haizra.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **06-04-2026** for further PWs.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum